
 

 

 

AMI MONTESSORI ASSISTANTS CERTIFICATE EARLY CHILDHOOD COURSE 
MELBOURNE 2015 

 
Course Dates 
The course runs from 17 April to 30 May 2015 on the following days (inclusive): 
1:00pm to 5:00pm Friday, 17 April  
9:00am to 4:00pm Saturday, 18 April 
1:00pm to 5:00pm Friday, 1 May  
9:00am to 4:00pm Saturday, 2 May 
1:00pm to 5:00pm Friday, 8 May  
9:00am to 4:00pm Saturday, 9 May 
1:00pm to 5:00pm Friday, 15 May  
9:00am to 4:00pm Saturday, 16 May 
1:00pm to 5:00pm Friday, 22 May  
9:00am to 4:00pm Saturday, 23 May 
1:00pm to 5:00pm Friday, 29 May  
9:00am to 4:00pm Saturday, 30 May 
 
Course Delivery 
60 hours of classroom based training plus 9 hours of observations in an early childhood or preschool 
setting. 
 
Course Fees 
Application Fee: $200 
Course Fee: $1,200 
 
ACMS reserves the right to cancel or amend the course dates.  
 
Course Location 
The course will be held at the ACMS Training Centre at the Kalker Montessori Centre, 1-3 EstelIe Street, 
Bulleen VIC 3105. 
 
Course Trainer 
Amy Kirkham, AMI 3-6 Director of Training 
 
Application 
Use the Application Form to enrol for this course, downloadable from our website: 
www.montessoristudies.org. A Course Brochure may also be downloaded from the site. 
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